AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODI	FICATION OF	CONTRACT	********	1. CONTRACT ID CODE	L.	PAGE OF PAGES
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIV	/E DATE	4.1	 REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO.	5. PRC	L 13 DJECT NO. (If applicable)
144	44		Se	e Schedule		
8. ISSUED BY COL	οε 00601	organisarian controvers con est de l'assert est es productiva propriété à l'acceptation de l'acceptation de l'a	7.	ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6)	CODE	00601
Richland Operations Office U.S. Department of Energy Richland Operations Office P.O. Box 550, MSIN A7-80 Richland WA 99352			U R. P	ichland Operations Office .S. Department of Energy ichland Operations Office .O. Box 550, MSIN A7-80 ichland WA 99352		
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., s	treel, county, State a	nd ZIP Code)	(x)	9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.		
COMPUTER SCIENCES CORPORAT: Attn: MIKE GAFFNEY 15245 SHADY GROVE ROAD SUITE 200 ROCKVILLE MD 208506247	CON		×	98. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)  10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER DE-AC06-04RL14383  10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)	NO.	
CODE 052506212	FACILITY C	TOF		,		
053506312			Kam.	01/06/2004		
CHECK ONE  A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUE ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.	required)  n Reports  modification  d pursuant to	Net 12 and 13  OF CONTRACTS/ORDER  D: (Specify authority) THE	S. IT		ESCRIBEI	ITRACT
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEN  D. OTHER (Specify type of modifical			UTH	ORITY OF:		
X Section I.1 - 52.232-22	. ~ See Bloc	k 14 for Continu	ati	on of Modification Authority		
	'X' is required	I to sign this document and	i reli	um 1 copies to the issuir	an office	
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION Continuation of Block 13D: Obligation of Funds (Dec 20)	ON (Organized by Limitat 100).	UCF section headings, inc ion of Funds	iludii (A)	ng solicitation/contract subject matter where feas or 1984), Section B.2 – I	DEAR S	
b. In accordance with Cont	ract Cla	ise B.2, Obliq	gat	e funds and update direct	ned Fi	inancial
Plan Reports #12 and 13, \$1						
utilization of CSC services					ig was	3 provided
under a previous advance fu	inding met	chod that is n	10	longer applicable.		
Continued Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions o			v, as	······································	full force a	
SALAMA BALUME	) 4000 4	LANGETH AT A	1	a name and title of contracting offi ussell D. Walter	GER (Typ	че от ртіпі <u>ў</u>
SR. PRINCIPAL CONTR	ACIS AI	MINISTRATOR 15C. DATE SIGNED 9/12/2011		B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA	***************************************	16C. DATE SIGNED
(Signature of person authorized to sign) NSN 7540-01-152-8070	······································	1112/6011	(	(Signature of Contracting Officer)	TANDAPI	9~/6~// D FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)
Previous edition unusable					rescribed	

97-/6-// STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83) Prescribed by GSA FAR (48 CFR) 53.243

 CONTINUATION SHEET
 REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED DE-AC06-04RL14383/144
 PAGE DE-AC06-04RL14383/144
 OF DE-AC06-04RL14383/144

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR

COMPUTER SCIENCES CORPORATION

TEM NO. (A)	SUPPLIES/SERVICES (B)	QUANTITY (C)	UNIT (D)	UNIT PRICE (E)	AMOUNT (F)
	\$112,970,046.65 to \$113,586,970.48. All designated funding on Financial Plan Reports #12 and 13 are for work within scope of the contract and incrementally funds a portion of the work scope for FY 2011 Occupational Medical Services.				
	d. Section J.6 - List of Applicable Directives, is revised to remove the following directive from the contract:				
	DOE O 5400.5, Change 2				
	The following directive is added to the contract:				
	CRD O 458.1, Change 2				
	Revised Pages J-14 and J-15 are attached.				
	d. All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.				
	FOB: Destination Period of Performance: 01/06/2004 to 09/30/2011				

### B.1 Occupational Medical Services

- a. This is a performance-based, cost reimbursement service contract for the rendering of Occupational Medical Services for the U. S. Department of Energy's Hanford Site. The Contractor shall furnish all personnel, facilities, equipment, material, supplies, and services (except as expressly set forth in this contract as furnished by the Government) and otherwise do all things necessary for, or incident to, performing in an efficient and effective manner all work set forth in Section C, *Statement of Work*. The scope of work under this contract is comprehensive in that the Contractor is expected to perform all technical, operational and managerial functions necessary to provide the occupational medical services, in accordance with the terms of this contract.
- b. The performance-based outcomes of this contract are broadly set out in the Section C Statement of Work and reflect the Department of Energy's minimum needs and expectations for contractor performance. More specific performance standards (i.e., performance expectations and measurement criteria) and the related incentives will be established annually (or at such other intervals as determined by the Contracting Officer) in the Performance Evaluation and Measurement Plan (PEMP) (see Section H.20). The contractor's performance relative to the PEMP will be considered as a factor in determining whether and to what extent option(s) will be exercised to extend the contract performance period. Contractor performance is also a factor that will directly affect the contractor's past performance report card.

#### B.2 DEAR 970.5232-4 Obligation of Funds (Dec 2000)

- a. Obligation of funds. The amount presently obligated by the Government with respect to this contract is \$113,586,970.48. Such amount may be increased unilaterally by DOE by written notice to the contractor and may be increased or decreased by written agreement of the parties (whether or not by formal modification of this contract). Estimated collections from others for work and services to be performed under this contract are not included in the amount presently obligated. Such collections, to the extent actually received by the contractor, shall be processed and accounted for in accordance with applicable requirements imposed by the contracting officer pursuant to the Laws, regulations, and DOE directives clause of this contract. Nothing in this paragraph is to be construed as authorizing the contractor to exceed limitations stated in financial plans established by DOE and furnished to the contractor from time to time under this contract.
- b. Limitation on payment by the Government. Except as otherwise provided in this contract and except for costs which may be incurred by the contractor pursuant to the Termination clause of this contract or costs of claims allowable under the contract occurring after completion or termination and not released by the contractor at the time of financial settlement of the contract in accordance with the clause entitled "Payments and Advances," payment by the Government under this contract on account of allowable costs shall not, in the aggregate, exceed the amount obligated with respect to this contract, less the contractor's fee and any negotiated fixed amount. Unless expressly negated in this contract, payment on account of those costs excepted in the preceding sentence which are in excess of the amount obligated with respect to this contract shall be subject to the availability of:
  - 1. Collections accruing to the contractor in connection with the work under this contract and processed and accounted for in accordance with applicable requirements imposed by the

Directive Identifier	Title	Date of Order or CRD	CRD Supplement
CRD O 225.1A	Accident Investigations	11/26/97	Rev 0
CRD M 231.1-1A, Chg 2	Environment, Safety, and Health Reporting Manual	03/19/04	N/A
CRD M 231.1-2	Occurrence Reporting and Processing of Operations Information	08/19/03	Rev 6
CRD O 241.1B	Scientific and Technical Information Management	12/13/10	N/A
CRD O 243.2	Vital Records	08/31/10	Rev 1
CRD O 341.1A	Federal Employee Health Services	10/18/07	N/A
CRD O 413.1A	Management Control Program	04/18/02	N/A
CRD O 414.1B	Quality Assurance	04/29/04	N/A
CRD O 420.1B, Chg. 1	Facility Safety	04/19/10	Rev 0
CRD O 442.1A	Department of Energy Employee Concerns Program	06/06/01	Rev 2
CRD M 442.1-1	Differing Professional Opinions Manual for Technical		
	Issues involving Environment, Safety and Health	11/16/06	N/A
CRD O 443.1	Data Protection Board for Human Subjects Research	05/15/00	N/A
CRD DOE O 450.1A	Environmental Protection Program	06/04/08	N/A
CRD O 458.1, Chg. 2	Radiation Protection of the Public and the Environment	06/06/11	N/A
CRD O 470.2B	Independent Oversight and Performance Assurance Program	10/31/02	Rev 2
CRD M 470.4-1, Chg 1	Safeguards and Security Program Planning and Management	08/26/05	Rev 1
CRD M 470.4-2A	Physical Protection	07/23/09	Rev 0
CRD M 470.4-4A	Information Security Manual	01/16/09	N/A
CRD M 470.4-5	Personnel Security	08/26/05	N/A
CRD M 475.1-1B	Manual for Identifying Classified Information	08/28/07	N/A
CRD O 475.2	Identifying Classified Information	08/28/07	N/A
CRD O 522.1	Pricing of Departmental Materials and Services	11/02/04	N/A
CRD O 534.1A	Accounting	07/05/01	Rev 0

Directive Identifier	Title	Date of Order or CRD	CRD Supplement
CRD O 551.1C	Official Foreign Travel	06/24/08	N/A
DOE SCSP	Site Counterintelligence Support Plan	N/A	N/A

Fiscal Year: 2011

Fiscal Month: 12

Financial Plan Number: 13

Contract Modification Number: 11EM003906

Rpt Entity: RL Richland Operations Office

**Financial Plan Report - Detail** 

**RL14383 - Computer Sciences Corporation** 

Site: RL

Page 1 of 4 Report: RFP0001

Report Generated on: September 1, 2011 at 04:15:11

Rpt	Fund			Legacy	Obj.	Local		Legacy		Beginning		BA		Total
Entity	Code	FT	Program	B&R	Class	Use	Project	WFO	Order Number	<b>Uncosted Obs</b>	Previous	Change	Revised	Available
421101	00555	2Y	1720578	600306000	25400	0420772	0000000	0421492	AGRMANAGED2	-12,712.62	0.00	0.00	0.00	-12,712.62
							Total for Progr	am Parent/C	ontrol Point: 600000000	-12,712.62	0.00	0.00	0.00	-12,712.62
								Total for	Fund Type: 2Y	-12,712.62	0.00	0.00	0.00	-12,712.62
421101	00912	ΥX	1721235	YN0100000	25200	0420618	0000000	0000000		4,998.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	4,998.00
						•	Total for Progra	am Parent/Co	ontrol Point: YN0100000	4,998.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	4,998.00
								Total for	Fund Type: YX	4,998.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	4,998.00
421101	00911	YZ	1721310	YN1901000	25200	0000000	0000000	0421366	TSKRLADVMED	500,000.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	500,000.00
421101	00911	YZ	1721310	YN1901000	25400	0000000	0000000	0421366	TSKRLADVMED	-500,000.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	-500,000.00
						•	Total for Progra	am Parent/Co	ontrol Point: YN1901000	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
								Total for	Fund Type: YZ	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
							Total fo	r Recipient C	Code: RL	-7,714.62	0.00	0.00	0.00	-7,714.62
						Total fo	or Reporting Er	ntity: 421101		-7,714.62	0.00	0.00	0.00	-7,714.62
421301	01250	TP	1110462	EW1001206	25400	0420141	0001539	0000000		93,541.58	58,551.00	0.00	58,551.00	152,092.58
						1	otal for Progra	ım Parent/Co	entrol Point: EW1000000	93,541.58	58,551.00	0.00	58,551.00	152,092.58
421301	01250	TP	1110909	EY7144141	25400	0000000	0001481	0000000		0.00	70,000.00	0.00	70,000.00	70,000.00
421301	01250	TP	1110909	EY7144141	25400	0421368	0001481	0000000		0.00	2,600,000.00	0.00	2,600,000.00	2,600,000.00
						•	Total for Progr	am Parent/Co	ontrol Point: EY7144141	0.00	2,670,000.00	0.00	2,670,000.00	2,670,000.00
								Total for	Fund Type: TP	93,541.58	2,728,551.00	0.00	2,728,551.00	2,822,092.58
							Total fo	r Recipient C	Code: RL	93,541.58	2,728,551.00	0.00	2,728,551.00	2,822,092.58
						Total fo	or Reporting Er	ntity: 421301		93,541.58	2,728,551.00	0.00	2,728,551.00	2,822,092.58

Fiscal Year: 2011 Fiscal Month: 12

Financial Plan Number: 13

Rpt Entity: RL RL 9's

Contract Modification Number: 11EM003906

**Financial Plan Report - Detail** 

Site: RL

Page 2 of 4 Report: RFP0001

. 1 . 0 . 1 . 1 . 2011 . 04.15

**RL14383 - Computer Sciences Corporation** 

Report Generated on: September 1, 2011 at 04:15:11
PM

Rpt	Fund 1	Leg		Legacy	Obj.	Local			Legacy	Beginning		BA		Total
Entity	Code	FT	Program	B&R	Class	Use	Project	WFO	Order Number	<b>Uncosted Obs</b>	Previous	Change	Revised	Available
421601	01759	2H	1720578	600306000	25400	0420772	0000000	0421559	AGRSSWFH	50,786.40	0.00	0.00	0.00	50,786.40
421601	01759	2H	1720578	600306000	25400	0420773	0000000	0421560	AGRSSWCH2MHILL	387,156.17	-387,156.17	0.00	-387,156.17	0.00
							Total for Progr	am Parent/C	ontrol Point: 600000000	437,942.57	-387,156.17	0.00	-387,156.17	50,786.40
								Total for	Fund Type: 2H	437,942.57	-387,156.17	0.00	-387,156.17	50,786.40
421601	00555	2Y	1720578	600306000	25400	0420772	0000000	0421492	AGRMANAGED2	12,712.62	0.00	0.00	0.00	12,712.62
							Total for Progr	am Parent/C	ontrol Point: 600000000	12,712.62	0.00	0.00	0.00	12,712.62
								Total for	Fund Type: 2Y	12,712.62	0.00	0.00	0.00	12,712.62
421601	01050	TF	3184701	HQ1001000	25400	0000000	0000000	0000000		99,327.80	35,000.00	0.00	35,000.00	134,327.80
						1	otal for Progra	am Parent/Co	ontrol Point: HQ1001000	99,327.80	35,000.00	0.00	35,000.00	134,327.80
421601	01050	TF	3184710	HU2006200	25400	0000000	0000000	0000000		152,319.12	95,000.00	0.00	95,000.00	247,319.12
						1	Total for Progra	am Parent/Co	ontrol Point: HU1001000	152,319.12	95,000.00	0.00	95,000.00	247,319.12
								Total for	Fund Type: TF	251,646.92	130,000.00	0.00	130,000.00	381,646.92

Fiscal Month: 12

Financial Plan Number: 13

Rpt Entity: RL RL 9's

Contract Modification Number: 11EM003906

**Financial Plan Report - Detail** 

**RL14383 - Computer Sciences Corporation** 

Site: RL

Page 3 of 4 Report: RFP0001

Report Generated on: September 1, 2011 at 04:15:11

Rpt	Fund	Leg		Legacy	Obj.	Local			Legacy	Beginning		BA		Total
Entity			Program	B&R	Class		Project	WFO	Order Number	Uncosted Obs	Previous	Change	Revised	Available
421601	01250	TP	1111241	39EY70000P	32001	0420751	0001482	0000000		0.00	13,000.00	0.00	13,000.00	13,000.00
					Total	l for Progran	n Parent/Cont	rol Point: 39EY7	70000PRN01D16B000	0.00	13,000.00	0.00	13,000.00	13,000.00
421601	01250	TP	1110462	EW1001206	25400	0420500	0001539	0000000		42,358.88	275,000.00	0.00	275,000.00	317,358.88
						Т	otal for Progra	am Parent/Conti	rol Point: EW1000000	42,358.88	275,000.00	0.00	275,000.00	317,358.88
421601	01250	TP	1110832	EY5042411	25400	0000000	0001526	0000000		123,659.46	1,400,000.00	0.00	1,400,000.00	1,523,659.46
421601	01250	TP	1110832	EY5042411	25400	0421398	0001526	0000000		144,721.02	600,000.00	0.00	600,000.00	744,721.02
421601	01250	TP	1110832	EY5042411	25400	0421399	0001526	0000000		161,902.90	2,350,000.00	0.00	2,350,000.00	2,511,902.90
						1	Total for Progr	am Parent/Cont	trol Point: EY5042411	430,283.38	4,350,000.00	0.00	4,350,000.00	4,780,283.38
421601	01250	TP	1110849	EY5142401	25400	0420354	0001525	0000000		7,507.05	0.00	8,000.00	8,000.00	15,507.05
AY 20	11 - FY11	INCRE	MENTAL FUN	DING										
421601	01250	TP	1110849	EY5142401	25400	0420406	0001525	0000000		723,803.19	1,011,000.00	932,580.00	1,943,580.00	2,667,383.19
AY 20	11 - FY11	INCRE	MENTAL FUN	DING										
421601	01250		1110849	EY5142401	25400	0421349	0001525	0000000		1,981.51	3,000.00	7,000.00	10,000.00	11,981.51
			MENTAL FUN		05.400	0.404000	0004505			500 007 70	4 000 000 00		4 000 000 00	0.400.007.70
421601	01250		1110849	EY5142401	25400	0421398	0001525	0000000		508,237.76	1,600,000.00	0.00	1,600,000.00	2,108,237.76
421601	01250		1110849	EY5142401	25400	0421399	0001525	0000000		837,815.03	2,265,000.00	0.00	2,265,000.00	3,102,815.03
421601	01250		1110849 MENTAL FUN	EY5142401	25400	0421451	0001525	0000000		1,221,000.00	-200,000.00	48,000.00	-152,000.00	1,069,000.00
A 1 20	111-1111	INCKL	WENTALTON	DING		,	Total for Progr	am Parent/Cont	trol Point: EY5142401	3,300,344.54	4,679,000.00	995,580.00	5,674,580.00	8,974,924.54
404004	04050	TD	4440000	EV744444	05400		_		1011 Oliki 210142401	, ,	, ,	,		, ,
421601 421601	01250 01250		1110909 1110909	EY7144141	25400 25400	0000000 0421368	0001481 0001481	0000000		34,817.53 243,646.18	0.00 0.00	0.00 0.00	0.00 0.00	34,817.53 243,646.18
42 100 1	01230	IF	1110909	EY7144141	23400				trol Point: EY7144141		0.00		0.00	,
101001	04050	TD	4444450	E05040000	05.400		•		1011 Ollit. E17144141	278,463.71		0.00		278,463.71
421601 421601	01250 01250		1111153 1111153	FS5042060 FS5042060	25400 25400	0000000 0421398	0001523 0001523	0000000		29,717.92 310,690.52	2,339,000.00 0.00	0.00 0.00	2,339,000.00 0.00	2,368,717.92 310,690.52
42 100 1	01230	IF	1111133	F33042000	23400				trol Point: FS5042010		<u> </u>		<u> </u>	
							i otal loi i logi			340,408.44	2,339,000.00	0.00	2,339,000.00	2,679,408.44
									ind Type: TP	4,391,858.95	11,656,000.00	995,580.00	12,651,580.00	17,043,438.95
421601	00911	YZ	1721310	YN1901000	25400	0000000	0000000		rskm1wphy04p3	24,188.34	15,000.00	0.00	15,000.00	39,188.34
421601	00911	YZ	1721310	YN1901000	25400	0000000	0000000		rskrladvmed	596,717.86	1,420,600.00	0.00	1,420,600.00	2,017,317.86
						1	otal for Progr	am Parent/Cont	rol Point: YN1901000	620,906.20	1,435,600.00	0.00	1,435,600.00	2,056,506.20
								Total for Fu	ind Type: YZ	620,906.20	1,435,600.00	0.00	1,435,600.00	2,056,506.20
							Total fo	r Recipient Cod	le: RL	5,715,067.26	12,834,443.83	995,580.00	13,830,023.83	19,545,091.09
						Total fo	r Reporting Er	ntity: 421601	Ī	5,715,067.26	12,834,443.83	995,580.00	13,830,023.83	19,545,091.09
						T	otal for RL143	83 - Computer S	Sciences Corporation	5,800,894.22	15,562,994.83	995,580.00	16,558,574.83	22,359,469.05

Fiscal Year: 2011 Fiscal Month: 12

# **Financial Plan Report - Detail**

Site: RL

Page 4 of 4

Report: RFP0001

Report Generated on: September 1, 2011 at 04:15:11

**RL14383 - Computer Sciences Corporation** 

**Obligation Change** Amount Agency

Total Appropriated Funds (Program 40):

Total DOE and Non-Appropriated Funds:

**Grand Total:** 

**Total Non-Appropriated Funds:** 

0.00 995,580.00

995,580.00

0.00

## TAS Sub-Report

**DOE** and Non-Appropriated Funding: 89X0251

**Reimbursable Funding:** 

Financial Plan Number: 13

Rpt Entity: RL RL 9's

Contract Modification Number: 11EM003906

No Reimbursable Funding Exists

11 EM 003 635

DOE-F-4200.33#

# U.S. DEPARTMENT OF ENERGY

Formerly PR-799A (Previous editions are obsolete)

(07-05)					Proc	urement	Request-A	uthorizati	ion	(Previous	s editions are obsolete			
					INITIAL	PADS DA	TA ENTRY	INFORMA	TION					
1. Awar	rding Of	ffice					2. Initiating	Office						
DOE-RL							DOE-RL							
3. PRA	Numbe	r	RL14383				4. Change/Correction in Process? Yes				● No			
5. Descri	ption o	f Work/P	urpose of A	ssistance										
			een Attache	d? ○ Y∈	s 💿	No	I							
6. Awar							7. Address							
Advano	ceMed													
6a. Divis						r	<u> </u>	·····						
8. Gover	nment					9. Awardee				10. Total				
			378,656.17				\$0	.00		-\$3	378,656.17			
<u></u>			-\$378,656.1		T				T					
[	_		ger/Initiato		13. Sign	ature			14. Date		15. Office Code 0601			
Margo	Quall	iam, Pr	oject Cont	rols	m	$\langle C \rangle$	2001	101	0/:	15/2011	16. Telephone Number			
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<u> </u>	GENERAL AV	WARD INFO	RMATION	0/.	15/2011	376-8021			
17. <u>Ac</u> qui		***************************************	- Ann otto							18. Financial Assista	ince			
	-		ce Services		h & Devel	· =	Support Se	ervices		Cooperative	Agreement			
	E Servic Instructi			Supplie	es	Ŀ	✓ Other			Grant	s Agreement			
	nistracti	011												
19. Produ	ıct/Servi	ce Code (A	Applies to Acc	quisition only)			20. CFDA (A	olies to Assist	ance Only)		<del></del>			
21. Mast	er BIN			-			22. Desired Award Date							
23. Unsol	icited Pr	oposal Nu	ımber		error destructivo de la compansa de		24. Project N	umber	West Committee of the C					
				<del></del>	25 466	OUNTING			DATA					
	Τ	ı	I	T	Ι	T	AND APPRO	PRIATION	DATA					
Fund	Year	Alottee	Reporting Entity	SGL	Object Class	Program	Project	WFO	Local Use	26.Dollar Amt	27. Program Budget Official's Signature**			
01759	2008	34	421601	61000000	25400	1720578	0000000	0421560	0420773	(387,156.17)	W. Wetz			
01050	2011	34	421601	61000000	25400	3184710	0000000	0000000	0000000	8,500	Maria Henon			
											y			
33. From	Continu	ation Shee	et				34. Project P	eriod						
						-								
Į.		his PRA Ar	e These	○ Yes	No		36. Budget P							
Annual F		CIAI : I Her	eby Certify Th	nat the Funds Ci		n 30 Are Avail	1	to Assistance	Awards Only)		A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A			
37. Nan		***************************************		-24		38. Signat		0	and the second s		39. Date			
			lget Analy			(1	J. (, ),	It			8/15/2011			
			. 60 0 7 111011 7		PR	OGRAM F	REVIEWING	<b>OFFICIA</b>			0,13,2011			
40. Nan	ne and	Title				41. Signat	une_	-			42. Date			
Karen	Flynn,	AMMS				1/9	Elijan	fer f	K. Flynn		8/15/2011			
43. For I	nitiatin	g Office/	Local Office	Use										
			t Action (TP)				45. Negotia	tion Code _						
l	•			rity clearances f	•	•	rcurement?	If yes,	○ Yes	) No				
attache L	70E F 30	J4.2, (UD-S	77) CONTRACT	Security Classifi	саноп эре	спісацоп.								
47. Energ	y Policy	Act. Is th	is procureme	nt subject to the	Energy P	olicy Act of 19	992 (EPACT); i.	e., will it dire	ctly satisfy an	EPACT requirement of	or objective?			
O Yes	No No	If yes, do	es it involve e	ither a research	and deve	lopment prog	gram or a dem	onstration of	a commercial	application?	○ Yes ○ No			
If Yes, see	e the No	tice relate	d to this item	. Amount of E	PACT Fund	ling								